
Manchester Artists Association

• General Questions: "info@manchesterartists.com"
• Programs: "programs@manchesterartists.com" (Guest speakers for regular 

membership meetings)
• Membership: "membership@manchesterartists.com"
• AHA! Newsletter: "newsletter@manchesterartists.com" (Member news, events, 

shows, awards and press releases for newspapers)
• Website: "webmaster@manchesterartists.com"
• Showcase: "showcase@manchesterartists.com" (Image submissions and 

member information updates)
• Publicity: "publicity@manchesterartists.com"
• Library: "librarian@manchesterartists.com" (MAA lending library for books 

and DVD's available at regular membership meetings)
• Scholarships: "scholarships@manchesterartists.com"
• Historian: "historian@manchesterartists.com" (Repository for MAA 

documents)

OFFICERS:

• President: "president@manchesterartists.com"
• Vice President: "vicepresident@manchesterartists.com"
• Secretary: "secretary@manchesterartists.com"
• Treasurer: "treasurer@manchesterartists.com"
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